
Saint Mary's (1-2-1) -vs- UW-River Falls (6-0-0)
11/15/2003 at River Falls, Wis.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/15/2003
Start: 7:05 pm
Time: 2:00
Attendance: 723
Location: River Falls, Wis.
Officials: Referee: Pete Stuckert; Linesman: Dan Stumpf; Linesman:
Jason Bauers

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Saint Mary's 1 0 1 2
UW-River Falls 2 1 1 4

SMUMEN: Marcus Reszka (1); Lenny Hofmann (1)
RF: Jim Murphy (1); Aaron Degerness (1); Tyler Kostiuk (1); Aaron
Venasky (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
SMUM

EN RF
1st 02:13 RF Tyler Kostiuk Jared Sailer, Jess Johnson EV 0 1
1st 03:33 SMUMEN Marcus Reszka Lenny Hofmann, Ryan Holland PP 1 1
1st 05:20 RF Jim Murphy Unassisted EV 1 2
2nd 16:06 RF Aaron Venasky Tyler Kostiuk, Rob Novak EV 1 3
3rd 03:43 RF Aaron Degerness Jim Murphy, Matt Elsen PP 1 4
3rd 08:17 SMUMEN Lenny Hofmann Graham Murphy, Eric Thom EV 2 4

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st RF Aaron Venasky 02:00 HOOKING 03:01 PP
2nd RF Aaron Degerness 02:00 HOOKING 01:09 PP
2nd SMUMEN Jason Fillipp 02:00 O-HOLDING 03:49 PP
2nd RF Steve Moe 02:00 ROUGHING 08:34 PP
2nd RF Jim Murphy 02:00 SLASHING 17:58 PP
3rd SMUMEN Justin Brigl 02:00 HOLDING 03:09 PP
3rd SMUMEN Bill Flynn 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 06:58
3rd RF Andy Jurek 02:00 ROUGHING 06:58
3rd SMUMEN Jason Fillipp 02:00 HOLDING 11:21
3rd RF Marc-Andre Lalande 02:00 ROUGHING 11:21
3rd SMUMEN Justin Brigl 02:00 OBSTRUCTION 18:08 PP



Individual
Saint Mary's 2

UW-River Falls 4

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Justin Brigl 0 0 3 0 - 2-4 0
3 Tom Stewart 0 0 1 -1 - - 0

D 4 Sam Phillips 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
8 Bill Flynn 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0

LW 10 Chad Damerow 0 0 0 -1 8-18 - 0
11 Ryan Holland 0 1 1 -2 - - 0
15 Nick Meeker 0 0 0 -2 1-5 - 0
16 Eric Thom 0 1 3 +1 1-3 - 0
18 Chris Wickersham 0 0 0 -1 - - 0

D 20 Marcus Reszka 1 0 3 -1 - - 0
22 Cullum Buetow-Staple 0 0 2 0 4-7 - 0
23 Jason Fillipp 0 0 5 0 1-4 2-4 0
24 Lenny Hofmann 1 1 4 +1 9-21 - 0

C 25 Mike Bry 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
RW 28 Al Schumacher 0 0 2 -1 - - 0

29 Mark Zoller 0 0 0 -2 3-4 - 0
G 30 Ryne Ess 0 0 0 0 - - 0

32 Devin Bloom 0 0 3 0 - - 0
33 Graham Murphy 0 1 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 4 30 -11 28-63 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 2 Marc-Andre Lalande 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
D 7 Murphy Dwyer 0 0 0 0 - - 0

10 Jim Murphy 1 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
C 11 Josh Schlipp 0 0 0 0 - - 0

12 Matt Elsen 0 1 0 0 - - 0
13 Nate Hansen 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Aaron Degerness 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
15 Steve Moe 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
16 Joe Dustin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Jared Sailer 0 1 0 0 - - 0
18 Tyler Kostiuk 1 1 0 0 - - 0

RW 19 Jamie Steinert 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Jess Johnson 0 1 0 0 - - 0

LW 21 Rob Novak 0 1 0 0 - - 0
22 Tony Sikich 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Aaron Venasky 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
24 Cory Lennartson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Andy Jurek 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

G 30 Andy Scanlon 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 30 0 35-63 - 0

Totals 4 6 30 0 35-63 6-12 0

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping UW-River Falls Goalkeeping

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Ryne Ess L 59:50 4 0 26
TM TEAM 0:10 0 0 0

Totals 4 0 26

UW-River Falls Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Andy Scanlon W 60:00 2 0 28

Totals 2 0 28

Saint Mary's Faceoffs UW-River Falls Faceoffs



# Player W L
24 Lenny Hofmann 9 12
10 Chad Damerow 8 10
22 Cullum Buetow-Staple 4 3
29 Mark Zoller 3 1
15 Nick Meeker 1 4
16 Eric Thom 1 2
23 Jason Fillipp 1 3
32 Devin Bloom 1 0

Totals 28 35

# Player W L
TM TEAM 35 28

Totals 35 28


